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Men / 71 / 10-11 yrs
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Porter Aeschliman7001
Dynamic Gymnastics

10.800 11.300 8.7009.500 8.6009.500 58.400
1 1 3T 1 2 3 1 

1 

Nico Ferreria7006
Metropolitan

10.400 9.500 7.90010.400 8.80010.100 57.100
3 2 1 4 1 2 2 

2 

Eli Deehr7005
Metropolitan

10.500 8.800 8.3009.700 9.2009.400 55.900
2 3 2 2T 3 1 3 

3 

Jaeland Leman7003
Dynamic Gymnastics

9.100 7.600 8.3009.500 6.8006.100 47.400
4 4 3T 2T 4 4 4 

4 
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Men / 71 / 12+ yrs
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bradley Stroud7008
Metropolitan

10.700 8.200 8.5009.600 9.70010.300 57.000
1 4 3T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Mannuel Hilario7007
Metropolitan

9.300 10.200 8.4009.800 9.0008.500 55.200
4 1 1T 2 4 2 2 

2 

Jonah Tongco7009
Metropolitan

9.200 9.400 8.1009.800 7.4009.400 53.300
5 2 1T 3 2T 4 3 

3 

Ty Friedman7002
Dynamic Gymnastics

9.700 8.400 7.7009.600 5.7009.400 50.500
3 3 3T 4 2T 5 4 

4 

Brian Meier7010
Mid Columbia

9.900 4.600 1.0009.000 8.6007.000 40.100
2 5 5 5 5 3 5 

5 
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Men / 72 / 12+ yrs
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aron Reid7014
Mid Columbia

9.000 6.600 8.0008.800 6.2008.000 46.600
1 3 2 2 2 1 1 

1 

Trevahn Ignacio7013
Dynamic Gymnastics

8.700 6.200 8.1008.900 5.5008.100 45.500
2 4 1 1 1 2 2 

2 

Solomon Dowidar7012
Cascade Elite

7.000 6.900 7.5007.800 4.0007.700 40.900
3 2 4 4 3 3 3 

3 

Patrick Barrett7011
Cascade Elite

5.900 7.500 7.8008.600 1.0006.000 36.800
4 1 3 3 4 4 4 

4 
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Men / 8 / 11-12 yrs
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sebastian Kane8001
Metropolitan

13.200 14.000 13.20013.40013.20014.400Diff:
Exec: 12.400 12.100 12.40012.90010.70013.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.600 10.700 12.40012.900 12.40012.100 74.100
Place: 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Alan Sovrebov8002
Metropolitan

12.200 13.600 13.20013.20013.40013.500Diff:
Exec: 11.000 12.200 11.80012.00012.30012.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.600 12.300 11.00012.000 11.80012.200 71.900
Place: 2 1 2 2 1 2 2 

2 
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Men / 8 / 13-14 yrs
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nathaniel Davis8003
VEGA

12.200 13.100 12.40012.90013.40012.700Diff:
Exec: 11.200 11.000 9.10010.4009.4009.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.900 9.400 11.20010.400 9.10011.000 61.000
Place: 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Men / 9 / 13-14 yrs
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nicolas Kuebler9019
Metropolitan

14.000 14.100 13.70014.30014.70014.600Diff:
Exec: 13.400 12.300 12.20013.40014.00013.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.900 14.000 13.40013.400 12.20012.300 79.200
Place: 1 1 1 1 3T 1 1 

1 

Everett O'Donnell9006
Black Hills

13.300 13.400 13.00013.60012.90014.100Diff:
Exec: 12.500 12.100 11.80012.50011.70013.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.400 11.700 12.50012.500 11.80012.100 74.000
Place: 2 5 3 2 7T 2 2 

2 

Dante Hays9017
Metropolitan

12.800 13.600 12.70013.90013.60013.900Diff:
Exec: 12.000 12.900 11.10012.70012.20012.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.800 12.200 12.00012.700 11.10012.900 73.700
Place: 5 2T 2 3 1 7 3 

3 

Emanuel Grib9016
Metropolitan

12.300 13.800 12.50013.20013.40013.500Diff:
Exec: 11.500 12.100 10.60012.00011.80013.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.000 11.800 11.50012.000 10.60012.100 71.000
Place: 3 4 5* 5 7T 11 4 

4 

Eric Markov9020
Metropolitan

11.600 13.300 12.20012.60013.20013.400Diff:
Exec: 10.900 12.300 11.40011.50012.20012.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.400 12.200 10.90011.500 11.40012.300 70.700
Place: 7* 2T 9* 10T 3T 4T 5 

5 

Elias Hoberecht9003
Black Hills

12.300 12.700 12.60013.20012.50013.700Diff:
Exec: 11.600 12.200 11.40012.00010.40012.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.600 10.400 11.60012.000 11.40012.200 70.200
Place: 6 8T 5* 4 6 4T 6 

6 

Kyle Bender9015
Metropolitan

12.400 13.200 12.40012.90013.30013.400Diff:
Exec: 10.500 12.000 11.50011.80011.50012.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.200 11.500 10.50011.800 11.50012.000 69.500
Place: 9T 6 7 15 9T 3 7 

7 

Zach Lerner*9004
Black Hills

11.600 12.900 12.20012.90012.00013.700Diff:
Exec: 11.000 12.300 11.00011.2009.70012.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.900 9.700 11.00011.200 11.00012.300 68.100
Place: 4 11 12 9 3T 8* 8 

8 

Cade Tanaka9009
Cascade Elite

11.700 13.000 12.40012.20012.70013.400Diff:
Exec: 11.100 12.000 11.20011.10010.40012.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.000 10.400 11.10011.100 11.20012.000 67.800
Place: 11T 8T 13 7T 9T 6 9 

9 

Galen Henriquez9002
Black Hills

11.600 12.700 12.00013.80012.00013.400Diff:
Exec: 11.200 12.000 10.10012.4009.50012.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.400 9.500 11.20012.400 10.10012.000 67.600
Place: 7* 12 4 6 9T 12T 10T

10T
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Men / 9 / 13-14 yrs
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Drake Miesel9008
Cascade Elite

11.600 12.500 12.40012.60011.80013.200Diff:
Exec: 10.700 11.800 10.70011.50010.90012.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.000 10.900 10.70011.500 10.70011.800 67.600
Place: 11* 7 9* 12* 12 10 10T

10T

Samuel Leman9011
Dynamic Gymnastics

11.700 12.600 12.10012.20012.30013.100Diff:
Exec: 10.900 11.200 10.10010.8009.30012.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.200 9.300 10.90010.800 10.10011.200 64.500
Place: 9T 13 14 10T 14 12T 12 

12 

Patrick McCarthy9012
Dynamic Gymnastics

11.700 12.600 11.80012.50012.00013.200Diff:
Exec: 10.700 10.400 9.60011.5008.90012.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.000 8.900 10.70011.500 9.60010.400 63.100
Place: 11* 15 9T 12T 16 15 13 

13 

Cole Shelly9021
Metropolitan

12.200 13.400 12.20012.70013.0007.000Diff:
Exec: 11.100 12.500 11.00011.7009.8006.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 6.500 9.800 11.10011.700 11.00012.500 62.600
Place: 16 10 8 7T 2 8* 14 

14 

David Thew9013
Dynamic Gymnastics

11.600 12.700 12.00012.40011.90013.700Diff:
Exec: 10.300 11.300 10.00010.1008.20011.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.400 8.200 10.30010.100 10.00011.300 61.300
Place: 15 16 16 16 13 14 15 

15 

Keegan Eastep9010
Dynamic Gymnastics

11.600 12.700 11.70012.20011.90013.400Diff:
Exec: 10.700 10.700 7.40010.7009.00011.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.700 9.000 10.70010.700 7.40010.700 60.200
Place: 14 14 15 12* 15 16 16 

16 

Nikolas Ioannou9018
Metropolitan

0.000 0.000 0.0000.0000.0000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.000 0.000 0.0000.0000.0000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 0.000
Place: 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 

17 
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Men / 9 / 15-16 yrs
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maximus Luna9014
Emerald City

11.600 12.500 1.00013.00011.60013.000Diff:
Exec: 10.700 11.000 1.00010.3008.60011.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.600 8.600 10.70010.300 1.00011.000 53.200
Place: 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Men / 10 / 15-16 yrs
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Troy Jenkins Jr1001
Black Hills

13.200 13.800 13.70013.60013.80014.300Diff:
Exec: 12.300 13.000 12.60013.00011.60013.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.500 11.600 12.30013.000 12.60013.000 76.000
Place: 1 3 1 2 1* 1 1 

1 

Oscar Hemmert1013
Metropolitan

14.000 13.400 12.70014.10013.50013.700Diff:
Exec: 13.100 12.000 9.20012.80012.60012.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.800 12.600 13.10012.800 9.20012.000 72.500
Place: 2 1 2 1 4T 10 2 

2 

Gianni Young1011
Dynamic Gymnastics

13.200 14.200 13.40013.40013.80012.300Diff:
Exec: 11.200 11.400 11.60011.40012.40011.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.800 12.400 11.20011.400 11.60011.400 69.800
Place: 4T 2 7 5T 9 2T 3 

3 

Kacey Provo1015
Metropolitan

12.800 13.800 12.60013.10012.90013.400Diff:
Exec: 11.800 13.000 10.60011.60010.70011.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.200 10.700 11.80011.600 10.60013.000 68.900
Place: 7 6T 4T 4 1* 6 4 

4 

Brody Lusk1009
Dynamic Gymnastics

12.900 13.300 12.10012.90012.70014.000Diff:
Exec: 12.000 12.300 11.60012.0009.60010.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.700 9.600 12.00012.000 11.60012.300 68.200
Place: 8 9 3 3 3 2T 5 

5 

Zach Lindstrom1004
Cascade Elite

12.400 12.300 12.10012.20011.80013.100Diff:
Exec: 11.200 11.500 10.50011.2009.80011.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.800 9.800 11.20011.200 10.50011.500 66.000
Place: 4T 8 8 5* 8 7 6 

6 

Michael McCarthy1010
Dynamic Gymnastics

12.000 13.400 11.40012.30012.40012.600Diff:
Exec: 11.000 11.900 8.40011.10010.70011.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.700 10.700 11.00011.100 8.40011.900 64.800
Place: 6 6T 9 9T 7 11 7 

7 

Zachary Anderson1016
Mt. Baker Gymnastics

11.600 12.600 12.20012.10012.50013.500Diff:
Exec: 10.800 11.300 10.20010.4007.80012.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.000 7.800 10.80010.400 10.20011.300 62.500
Place: 3 11 10 11 10 9 8 

8 

Adam Kerwin1014
Metropolitan

11.600 12.500 12.90013.1008.5006.800Diff:
Exec: 11.100 12.000 11.50011.5007.7006.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 6.500 7.700 11.10011.500 11.50012.000 60.300
Place: 9 12 6 8 4T 4 9 

9 

Brenden Tully1018
Mt. Baker Gymnastics

0.000 13.100 12.20012.90013.0000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.000 12.000 10.30011.60011.0000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 0.000 11.000 0.00011.600 10.30012.000 44.900
Place: 10* 5 4T 12* 4T 8 10 

10 
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Men / 10 / 15-16 yrs
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tyler Miesel1006
Cascade Elite

12.400 12.100 12.7002.00013.0000.000Diff:
Exec: 11.200 10.800 11.4002.0008.4000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 0.000 8.400 11.2002.000 11.40010.800 43.800
Place: 10* 10 12 5* 11 5 11 

11 

Wyatt Brickey1017
Mt. Baker Gymnastics

11.600 0.000 0.00012.1000.0000.000Diff:
Exec: 11.000 0.000 0.00010.2000.0000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 0.000 0.000 11.00010.200 0.0000.000 21.200
Place: 10* 13 11 9T 12* 12* 12 

12 

Luka Stone1008
Cascade Elite

0.000 0.000 0.0000.00013.7000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.000 0.000 0.0000.00011.5000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 0.000 11.500 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 11.500
Place: 10* 4 13 12* 12* 12* 13 

13 
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Men / 10 / 17-18 yrs
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexander May1005
Cascade Elite

14.400 13.500 13.80014.10012.40014.700Diff:
Exec: 13.700 12.900 13.10012.80010.90012.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.400 10.900 13.70012.800 13.10012.900 75.800
Place: 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Alexander Forcos1002
Cascade Elite

12.200 13.300 13.00012.10013.00013.300Diff:
Exec: 11.500 12.700 11.40011.00011.30011.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.800 11.300 11.50011.000 11.40012.700 69.700
Place: 3 1 4 3 2 2 2 

2 

Jonathan Stillwell1007
Cascade Elite

12.200 12.400 12.20013.90012.60013.300Diff:
Exec: 11.600 10.900 10.60011.2009.50012.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.300 9.500 11.60011.200 10.60010.900 66.100
Place: 2 4T 3 2 4 3 3 

3 

Sebastian Chai1012
Emerald City

12.400 13.000 12.20012.30012.30013.300Diff:
Exec: 10.300 10.800 10.20010.4009.50011.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.600 9.500 10.30010.400 10.20010.800 62.800
Place: 4 4T 5 5 5 4 4 

4 

Zachary Kuest1003
Cascade Elite

11.600 13.000 5.60014.00012.7008.700Diff:
Exec: 10.700 12.400 5.00012.40011.0008.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.200 11.000 10.70012.400 5.00012.400 59.700
Place: 5 2 2 4 3 5 5 

5 
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Men / JD / 12-14yrs
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zach Ulsby2002
Advantage

11.700 11.100 10.70010.60010.60010.600Diff:
Exec: 10.500 10.600 9.6009.6009.7009.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.700 9.700 10.5009.600 9.60010.600 59.700
Place: 3* 1 3 2T 1 2 1 

1 

Hunter Smith2006
Metropolitan

11.700 10.800 10.70010.80010.70010.600Diff:
Exec: 10.900 9.100 9.70010.3007.80010.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.000 7.800 10.90010.300 9.7009.100 57.800
Place: 2 3T 1 1 5 1 2 

2 

Tim Koklic2005
Metropolitan

11.600 10.700 10.70010.70010.60010.600Diff:
Exec: 10.400 9.500 9.5009.5007.8009.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.700 7.800 10.4009.500 9.5009.500 56.400
Place: 3* 3T 4 4 4 3* 3 

3 

Drew Allen2003
Cascade Elite

11.600 10.800 10.70010.70010.50010.900Diff:
Exec: 10.500 10.300 7.8009.1007.80010.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.100 7.800 10.5009.100 7.80010.300 55.600
Place: 1 3T 5 2T 3 5 4 

4 

Oliver Lohrentz2004
Cascade Elite

0.000 10.800 10.70010.70010.5006.700Diff:
Exec: 0.000 10.400 9.50010.1008.2006.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 6.400 8.200 0.00010.100 9.50010.400 44.600
Place: 5 2 2 5 2 3* 5 

5 
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Men / JD / 15-18yrs
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kisho McDonald3002
Cascade Elite

11.800 10.900 10.70010.80010.60010.900Diff:
Exec: 10.500 10.500 9.60010.2008.00010.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.400 8.000 10.50010.200 9.60010.500 59.200
Place: 1 4 1 4 1 1 1 

1 

Collin Hansen3001
Bainbridge Island

11.600 10.800 10.60010.70010.60010.800Diff:
Exec: 10.700 10.300 9.3009.7008.9009.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.900 8.900 10.7009.700 9.30010.300 58.800
Place: 2 2 3 3 2T 2T 2 

2 

Henry Pals2001
360

12.200 10.600 10.70010.70010.60010.700Diff:
Exec: 10.400 9.700 8.2009.5008.8009.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.300 8.800 10.4009.500 8.2009.700 55.900
Place: 3T 3 4 5 4 4 3 

3 

Samuel West3004
Metropolitan

11.600 10.800 10.60010.70010.60010.800Diff:
Exec: 10.900 9.500 7.4009.1009.1009.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.300 9.100 10.9009.100 7.4009.500 55.300
Place: 3T 1 6 1 5 6 4 

4 

Connor Grimm3005
Mile High

11.600 9.500 10.70010.70010.50010.600Diff:
Exec: 10.800 8.800 9.3009.4007.6009.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.200 7.600 10.8009.400 9.3008.800 55.100
Place: 5 6 5 2 6 2T 5 

5 

Tyjhai Phillips3003
Dynamic Gymnastics

1.000 10.900 10.60010.60010.7007.300Diff:
Exec: 1.000 10.300 7.9009.8007.7006.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 6.700 7.700 1.0009.800 7.90010.300 43.400
Place: 6 5 2 6 2T 5 6 

6 
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Men / 71,72 / All Ages
Session: 2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Metropolitan * 173.600 31.600 29.100 30.000 25.200 29.800 27.900
11 1 1 1 1

7008 Bradley Stroud 10.700 8.500 9.70010.300
7005 Eli Deehr 10.500 8.300 9.2009.400
7006 Nico Ferreria 10.400 9.500 10.400 10.100
7007 Mannuel Hilario 10.200 8.4009.800 9.000
7009 Jonah Tongco 9.400 9.800

2 Dynamic Gymnastics * 158.700 29.600 27.300 28.600 25.100 27.000 21.100
22 2 2 2 2

7001 Porter Aeschliman 10.800 11.300 8.7009.500 8.6009.500
7002 Ty Friedman 9.700 8.400 9.600 5.7009.400
7003 Jaeland Leman 9.100 7.600 8.3009.500 6.800
7013 Trevahn Ignacio 8.100 8.100

3 Mid Columbia * 86.700 18.900 11.200 17.800 9.000 15.000 14.800
43 4 3 3 3

7010 Brian Meier 9.900 4.600 1.0009.000 8.6007.000
7014 Aron Reid 9.000 6.600 8.0008.800 6.2008.000

4 Cascade Elite * 77.700 12.900 14.400 16.400 15.300 13.700 5.000
34 3 4 4 4

7012 Solomon Dowidar 7.000 6.900 7.5007.800 4.0007.700
7011 Patrick Barrett 5.900 7.500 7.8008.600 1.0006.000
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Men / All Levels / All Ages
Session: 3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Metropolitan * 232.200 40.500 38.900 39.100 38.900 38.400 36.400
11 1 1 1 1

9019 Nicolas Kuebler 13.900 14.000 13.40013.400 12.200
8001 Sebastian Kane 13.600 12.40012.900 12.400
9016 Emanuel Grib 13.000
1013 Oscar Hemmert 12.600 13.10012.800
8002 Alan Sovrebov 12.300 11.800
1015 Kacey Provo 13.000
9017 Dante Hays 12.900
9021 Cole Shelly 12.500

2 Black Hills * 221.100 39.800 33.700 37.900 36.400 37.500 35.800
32 3 2 3 3

1001 Troy Jenkins Jr 13.500 11.600 12.30013.000 12.60013.000
9006 Everett O'Donnell 13.400 11.700 12.50012.500 11.800
9004 Zach Lerner* 12.900 12.300
9003 Elias Hoberecht 10.400 11.600 11.40012.200
9002 Galen Henriquez 12.400

3 Cascade Elite * 217.900 36.700 33.800 36.700 36.800 38.000 35.900
23 2 3 2 2

1005 Alexander May 12.400 13.70012.800 13.10012.900
1007 Jonathan Stillwell 12.300 11.600
9009 Cade Tanaka 12.000
1008 Luka Stone 11.500
1002 Alexander Forcos 11.300 11.500 11.40012.700
1003 Zachary Kuest 11.000 12.400 12.400
9008 Drake Miesel 11.500
1006 Tyler Miesel 11.400

4 Dynamic Gymnastics * 206.700 36.000 32.700 34.900 34.200 35.600 33.300
44 4 4 4 4

9011 Samuel Leman 12.200 10.100
9012 Patrick McCarthy 12.000 11.500
1011 Gianni Young 11.800 12.400 11.20011.400 11.60011.400
1010 Michael McCarthy 10.700 11.000 11.900
1009 Brody Lusk 9.600 12.00012.000 11.60012.300

5 Mt. Baker Gymnastics * 128.600 12.000 18.800 32.200 21.800 23.300 20.500
56 5 5 5 5

1016 Zachary Anderson 12.000 7.800 10.80010.400 10.20011.300
1018 Brenden Tully 11.000 11.600 10.30012.000
1017 Wyatt Brickey 11.00010.200
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Men / All Levels / All Ages
Session: 3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

6 Emerald City * 116.000 23.200 18.100 20.700 21.000 21.800 11.200
65 6 6 6 6

1012 Sebastian Chai 11.600 9.500 10.30010.400 10.20010.800
9014 Maximus Luna 11.600 8.600 10.70010.300 1.00011.000

7 VEGA * 61.000 9.900 9.400 10.400 11.200 11.000 9.100
77T 8 7 7 10

8003 Nathaniel Davis 9.900 9.400 11.20010.400 9.10011.000

8 Advantage * 59.700 9.700 9.700 9.600 10.500 10.600 9.600
109 7 9 8 7

2002 Zach Ulsby 9.700 9.700 10.5009.600 9.60010.600

9 Bainbridge Island * 58.800 9.900 8.900 9.700 10.700 10.300 9.300
97T 9 8 9 8T

3001 Collin Hansen 9.900 8.900 10.7009.700 9.30010.300

10 360 * 55.900 9.300 8.800 9.500 10.400 9.700 8.200
1110 10 10 10 11

2001 Henry Pals 9.300 8.800 10.4009.500 8.2009.700

11 Mile High * 55.100 9.200 7.600 9.400 10.800 8.800 9.300
811 11 11 11 8T

3005 Connor Grimm 9.200 7.600 10.8009.400 9.3008.800
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